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PRICE
1,000 hrs. PER 18.00 29.00 28.50 34.75 35.00 45.00
Cable Pulling/Helper, Regular Hours, Item #22867 HOUR 18,000.00 29,000.00 28,500.00 34,750.00 35,000.00 45,000.00
PRICE
500 hrs. PER 25.00 35.00 39.00 39.75 45.00 55.00
Cable Pulling/Lead Tech, Regular Hours, Item #22868 HOUR 12,500.00 17,500.00 19,500.00 19,875.00 22,500.00 27,500.00
PRICE
100 hrs. PER 27.00 43.50 42.75 52.13 52.50 55.00
Cable Pulling/Helper, After Business Hours, Item #30873 HOUR 2,700.00 4,350.00 4,275.00 5,213.00 5,250.00 5,500.00
PRICE
100 hrs. PER 37.50 52.50 58.50 59.86 67.50 65.00
Cable Pulling/Lead Tech, After Business Hours, Item #30874 HOUR 3,750.00 5,250.00 5,850.00 5,986.00 6,750.00 6,500.00
PRICE
30 ea. PER 600.00 75.00 250.00 186.25 115.00 225.00
Core Drilling (if needed) Per Core, Item #30875 CORE 18,000.00 2,250.00 7,500.00 5,587.50 3,450.00 6,750.00
*
GRAND TOTAL TOTAL 54,950.00 58,350.00 65,625.00 71,411.50 72,950.00 91,250.00
EXTENSION 1 54,950.00
EXTENSION 2 54,950.00
Net Net Net 1.0% Net Net
Terms 30 days 30 days 30 days 10 days 30 days 30 days
Delivery Days
*LOW BIDDER
BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:
Data Connect Pit Crew Technologies SAWS Website

3 Sixty Integrated

Advanced Connections, Inc.

Alamo Prism Communication
Alterman, Inc.

Artcom Associates, Inc.

Avant Datacom Solutions, Inc.

CDI Technology Service

Champion Communication Services
CMC Communications
Convergence Technologies

Dominion Design & Integration
Double Radius

Eldridge Electric

EzLink.net

Fisk

HTS Voice & Data System
Industrial Communications
Major, Inc. dba Rx Technology

Premise Cable Systems

San Antonio Network Cabling & Wiring
Smart Cabling Solutions

Southwest Networks

Trans-Tel Central, Inc.

Wesco Distribution Center

WW Grainger




14703 Jones Maltsberger
San Antonio, TX 78247

Alterman, Inc.

48.75
48,750.00

52.50
26,250.00

62.50
6,250.00

68.75
6,875.00

150.00
4,500.00

92,625.00

Net
30 days




